



|          |                 | Goal                      |                           |                             | Actual through September 1, 2022  |                   |                               |                         |               |                    |
|----------|-----------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------|--------------------|
|          |                 | Membership as of 10/31/21 | Investor Goal (37% Part.) | Total per Local Association | Participants to Date \$15 or more | Total Contributed | Remaining Amount to Meet Goal | % of Participation Goal | % Dollar Goal | Average Investment |
| WESTERN  | Central W. TN   | 552                       | 204                       | \$20,145                    | 389                               | \$19,175.00       | (\$970)                       | 190%                    | 95%           | \$ 49.29           |
|          | Memphis Area    | 4,172                     | 1,544                     | \$152,257                   | 1654                              | \$89,199.00       | (\$63,058)                    | 107%                    | 59%           | \$ 53.93           |
|          | TN Valley       | 127                       | 47                        | \$4,635                     | 134                               | \$4,080.00        | (\$555)                       | 285%                    | 88%           |                    |
|          | Reelfoot Reg.   | 69                        | 26                        | \$2,518                     | 64                                | \$2,620.00        | \$102                         | 251%                    | 104%          | \$ 40.94           |
| MIDDLE   | Clarksville     | 1,257                     | 465                       | \$45,874                    | 390                               | \$107,969.00      | \$62,095                      | 84%                     | 235%          | \$ 276.84          |
|          | E. Middle TN    | 1,455                     | 538                       | \$53,100                    | 1167                              | \$80,144.00       | \$27,044                      | 217%                    | 151%          | \$ 68.68           |
|          | Gr. Nashville   | 6,087                     | 2,252                     | \$222,145                   | 3433                              | \$99,075.00       | (\$123,070)                   | 152%                    | 45%           | \$ 28.86           |
|          | Middle TN       | 2,427                     | 898                       | \$88,573                    | 881                               | \$68,163.00       | (\$20,410)                    | 98%                     | 77%           | \$ 77.37           |
|          | Robertson       | 1,685                     | 623                       | \$61,494                    | 1479                              | \$44,083.00       | (\$17,411)                    | 237%                    | 72%           | \$ 29.81           |
|          | S. Middle TN    | 664                       | 246                       | \$24,233                    | 299                               | \$32,428.00       | \$8,195                       | 122%                    | 134%          | \$ 108.45          |
|          | Sumner          | 837                       | 310                       | \$30,546                    | 471                               | \$22,860.00       | (\$7,686)                     | 152%                    | 75%           | \$ 48.54           |
|          | U. Cumberland   | 489                       | 181                       | \$17,846                    | 271                               | \$24,920.00       | \$7,074                       | 150%                    | 140%          | \$ 91.96           |
| EASTERN  | Williamson      | 2,919                     | 1,080                     | \$106,529                   | 1688                              | \$68,711.01       | (\$37,818)                    | 156%                    | 64%           | \$ 40.71           |
|          | Bristol TN-VA   | 249                       | 92                        | \$9,087                     | 8                                 | \$565.00          | (\$8,522)                     | 9%                      | 6%            | \$ 70.63           |
|          | Gr. Chattanooga | 2,257                     | 835                       | \$82,369                    | 876                               | \$69,046.43       | (\$13,323)                    | 105%                    | 84%           | \$ 78.82           |
|          | G. Smoky Mtns   | 497                       | 184                       | \$18,138                    | 154                               | \$28,805.00       | \$10,667                      | 84%                     | 159%          | \$ 187.05          |
|          | Knoxville       | 5,360                     | 1,983                     | \$195,613                   | 2053                              | \$121,207.00      | (\$74,406)                    | 104%                    | 62%           | \$ 59.04           |
|          | Lakeway Area    | 462                       | 171                       | \$16,861                    | 79                                | \$7,179.00        | (\$9,682)                     | 46%                     | 43%           | \$ 90.87           |
|          | Northeast TN    | 1,581                     | 585                       | \$57,699                    | 780                               | \$59,848.67       | \$2,150                       | 133%                    | 104%          | \$ 76.73           |
|          | River Counties  | 613                       | 227                       | \$22,371                    | 359                               | \$17,033.00       | (\$5,338)                     | 158%                    | 76%           | \$ 47.45           |
| AT LARGE |                 |                           |                           |                             |                                   |                   |                               |                         |               |                    |
| TOTALS   |                 | 33,759                    | 12,491                    | \$1,232,033                 | 16,629                            | \$967,111.11      | (\$264,922)                   | 133%                    | 78%           | \$ 58.16           |

\*Each local association should be utilizing the Aristotle PAC management system to keep track of their local numbers.